25 www.warnerelectric.com P-1733-C      8/23
Twiflex V-Series Disc Brakes for the Elevator Market
Elevator Applications
•	Modular Disc Brakes
HYDRAULICALLY RELEASED
CALIPER BRAKES FOR ELEVATORS
Hydraulically Released Brakes

VKSD
Caliper
Type
Braking
Force
kN
Release
Pressure
bar
Minimum
Pressure for
Full Retraction
bar
Air Gap
in. (mm)
VKSD119 119 124 138 .079 (2.0)
VKSD112 112 116 131 .079 (2.0)
VKSD104 104 108 124 .079 (2.0)
VKSD96 96 100 116 .079 (2.0)
VKSD88 88 92 108 .079 (2.0)
VKSD80 80 83 100 .079 (2.0)
VKSD71 71 75 92 .079 (2.0)
VKSD62 62 65 83 .079 (2.0)
VCSD
Caliper
Type
Braking